
EQUITY CHARACTER EXCELLENCE TEAM JOY

Colors: Red, White, Blue & Yellow
Website: http://ecdcbunche.tulsaschools.org

Bunche Early Childhood Development Center is one of two Tulsa Public 
Schools devoted to the unique development of PreK and Kindergarten 
students. We work together with students, staff, families, and community 
in a developmentally appropriate environment designed to support the TPS 
mission to inspire and prepare every student to love learning, achieve 
ambitious goals and make positive contributions to our world.

5402 N. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. Tulsa, OK 74126
Principal: Julie Smith
Grades: PreK-0 Phone: (918) 746-9020 

Total Students As of Oct.1, 2016
American Indian
Asian
African American
Hispanic
Caucasian
Pacific Islander
Multiracial

Female
Male

IEP
Gifted and Talented
English Language Learner

Free / Reduced Lunch
Student Attendance 15-16

Advanced Degrees
Doctorate
Masters
Bachelor

National Board Certified
Experienced (11+ Years)
High Quality Teachers  
Teacher Attendance (15-16)
Minority
Female
Male
Avg. General Education Class Size
Classes with 30+ Students

Additional Information
Parents Attending Conferences
Total Volunteer Hours
Number of Library Materials

Staff Information Student Information Curriculum

ECDC Bunche 

0
7
5
0
7

100%
96%

6
10

2
21

0

90%
509

7,580

146
5%
1%

60%
10%
11%

0%
12%

52%
48%

3%
0%
4%

82%
89%

Big Day for PreK
CKLA for K Reading and Listening Skills
Eureka for Kindergarten Math
Conscious Discipline for School‐wide

Activities
Harwelden Artists and Artists in the Schools
PSO readers
Bunche traditions of Super Kids Days and 
Special Friends Days


