

ECDC Bunche



5402 N. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. Tulsa, OK 74126 Principal: Julie Smith

Grades: PreK-0 Phone: (918) 746-9020

Bunche Early Childhood Development Center is one of two Tulsa Public Schools devoted to the unique development of PreK and Kindergarten students. We work together with students, staff, families, and community in a developmentally appropriate environment designed to support the TPS mission to inspire and prepare every student to love learning, achieve ambitious goals and make positive contributions to our world.

Colors: Red, White, Blue & Yellow **Website:** http://ecdcbunche.tulsaschools.org

Staff Information

Advanced Degrees	
Doctorate	
Masters	
Bachelor	5
National Board Certified	
Experienced (11+ Years)	
High Quality Teachers	100%
Teacher Attendance (15-16)	96%
Minority	
Female	10
Male	
Avg. General Education Class Size	21
Classes with 30+ Students	
Additional Information	
Parents Attending Conferences	90%
Total Volunteer Hours	509
Number of Library Materials	7,580

Student Information

Total Students As of Oct.1, 2016	146
American Indian	5%
Asian	1%
African American	60%
Hispanic	10%
Caucasian	11%
Pacific Islander	0%
Multiracial	12%
	500/
Female	52%
Male	48%
IEP	3%
Gifted and Talented	0%
English Language Learner	4%
Free / Reduced Lunch	82%
Student Attendance 15-16	
Student Attendance 15-16	89%

Curriculum

Big Day for PreK CKLA for K Reading and Listening Skills Eureka for Kindergarten Math Conscious Discipline for School-wide

Activities

Harwelden Artists and Artists in the Schools PSO readers Bunche traditions of Super Kids Days and Special Friends Days

